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Bib #
60
65
59
74
51
54
123
50
62
72
77
118
58
79
73
69
67
52
119
80
56
55
53
117
64

2025 Open Water Series

OW Race #3

6/24/2025 - 1400 S. Trooper Rd.

Water Temp ~ 84F (non-wetsuit legal)

Flow ~2130cfs

800m open water swim

OVERALL RESULTS

Name

Peter Shauger
Bill Conn

Scott Nye

Logan Grayhill
Kari Andreasen
Chris Lebold
Toby Martin
Chris Acosta
Bob Unger

John Shoen
Lauren Caskey
Martin Rauch
Cassidy Neuman
Carolin Malott
Erin Taylor
Michele Laverty
Jennifer Gehret
Jacquelyn Beck
John Waverka
Madelaine Sayko
Lori Moran
Diane McManus
Laura Glatts
Ashley Stauber
Kristie Bruno

Time

12:36.0
12:39.0
12:46.0
12:51.0
13:38.0
13:50.0
13:51.0
15:47.0
15:52.0
16:49.0
16:51.0
16:59.0
17:11.0
18:00.0
18:06.0
18:37.0
20:42.0
21:59.0
22:44.0
23:13.0
23:17.0
27:20.0
27:25.0
27:56.0
30:16.0
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